Classement coupe de France N3 2022
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K1D
Estelle Hellard
Violaine Truche
Emilie Lhomme
Caroline Loir
Tiphaine Grillet
Juna Marquet
Eva Mirguet Montoya
Sidonie Duterage
Judith Gery
Maela Le Corre
Irene Combes
Julia Budzinski
Lina Belhaddad
Capucine Georgeon
Cecile Chiron
Athenais Reby
Anais Haton
Lison Gautrelet
Laura Lesches
Lou Ourmieres
Blandine Xhemajlji
Ambre Christin
Lena Corredera
InEs L'hote
Marie Alexis
Loredy Gaby
Jessica Duc
Adelie Courrech Du Pont
Cathilya Talon
Klara Lubin
Aurelie Fourez
Agathe Di Giovanni
Louann Demanet
Kim Agnimo Seyer
Manon Joubert
Clemence Dordonnat
Salome Perepelytsya
Camille De Araujo
Louison Da Costa
Ninon Sanchette
Lola Miremont
Fia Buetikofer
ChloE Jegoux
Nina Vandame
Manon Durand
Callie Leroy
Lily Saut
Claire Colin
Emma Lies
Camille Massois Brastel

19/06/2022

Club Mjc St Brieuc C.k.
Canoe Kayak Toulousain
Torcy Canoe Kayak
Picquigny Vieille Somme

1993 U34
1987 M35
1998 U34
1988 U34

Club Champsaur Canoe Kayal 2006 U18

Canoe Kayak De Quimperle

Kayak Club De Metz
Club Canoe Kayak Vienne

Club Nautique De La Platiere

Plumeliau Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club France
C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine
Red Star Club Champigny

Marseille Mazargues Canoe k

Orthez Nautique C.k.
Ancerville-bar Le Duc
Golbey Epinal St Nabord
Canoe Kayak Val De Risle

Canoe Kayak Tain Tournon

Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup
Canoe Kayak Clisson
Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Toulousain

Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak

U.s.c. Nay Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mo

Red Star Club Champigny
C.k. Audincourtois

C.k.c. Guingampais
Cadpa Huningue

Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k.
Canoe Kayak Montreuil
Lannion Canoe Kayak
Angouleme Canoe Kayak
Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup

Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion

Torcy Canoe Kayak
Ancerville-bar Le Duc

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Univel

Etoile Amou Canoe Kayak
Cadpa Huningue

Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Bro:
Cesson Sevigne Canoe Kayak

C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres
C.k.c. Beaurainvillois

Pau Canoe-kayak Club Univel

C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat

Amicale Laique Toul Canoe K

Fjep Bazancourt

2005 U18
2007 U15
2005 U18
2006 U18
1998 U34
2008 U15
1999 U23
2009 U15
2009 U15
1992 U34
1999 U23
2008 U15
2002 U23
2008 U15
2008 U15
2001 U23
2008 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2005 U18
2008 U15
2005 U18
2009 U15
2007 U15
2006 U18
2005 U18
2009 U15
2008 U15
2008 U15
2006 U18
2007 U15
2007 U15
2001 U23
2006 U18
2007 U15
2008 U15
2006 U18
2002 U23
2008 U15
1998 U34
2009 U15
2008 U15
2005 U18
2005 U18
2008 U15

M1
500,00
500,00
500,00

440,00
455,00
395,00
470,00
380,00
485,00
455,00
440,00
485,00
395,00
485,00
425,00
380,00
440,00
455,00
500,00
440,00
410,00
380,00
425,00

395,00
470,00
395,00
365,00

410,00
328,50
425,00
273,75
425,00
485,00
257,65
410,00
296,56
365,00
182,50
485,00
470,00
304,17
470,00
322,06
410,00

273,75
228,13

M2
500,00

470,00
455,00
500,00
470,00
470,00

485,00
455,00
425,00
500,00
410,00
470,00
470,00
485,00
395,00
440,00
440,00
455,00
410,00
425,00
425,00
410,00
500,00
380,00

380,00
455,00
380,00
365,00
395,00

395,00

365,00
319,38
440,00
455,00
440,00

485,00

273,75

260,71

425,00
292,00

M3

500,00
485,00
500,00
500,00
485,00
440,00
455,00
395,00
500,00
440,00
470,00
395,00

365,00
455,00
425,00
455,00
440,00
365,00
470,00
485,00
485,00
425,00
455,00
455,00

319,38
395,00
425,00
308,85
410,00
410,00
440,00
470,00
425,00
425,00
296,56
280,77
182,50
380,00
500,00

380,00
470,00
342,19
243,33
410,00

196,54

Finale
727,50
705,00
660,00
682,50
592,50
637,50
615,00
534,46
570,00

521,43

495,36
508,39
417,14
430,18
547,50
469,29
456,25
351,96
312,86
195,54

234,64
286,79
325,89
750,00
443,21

391,07
404,11
365,00
299,82
104,29
208,57
156,43

52,14
221,61
117,32

260,71

273,75
247,68
482,32
182,50
338,93

.
FFCK.

ayax et Sports de Pagaie

POINTS
1727,50
1705,00
1645,00
1637,50
1592,50
1592,50
1525,00
1459,46
1450,00
1440,00
1416,43
1410,00
1390,36
1373,39
1372,14
1370,18
1367,50
1364,29
1351,25
1320,00
1320,00
1320,00
1290,00
1260,00
1241,79
1230,00
1220,00
1218,21
1215,00
1196,07
1179,11
1170,00
1134,82
1108,75
1103,57
1066,43
1047,65
1025,94
1017,33
1002,50
1002,50

985,00
955,00
944,88
940,00
938,00
918,39
892,32
881,25
859,05

1/3



Classement coupe de France N3 2022 19/06/2022 \,\

FFCK'

Canoé Kayak et Sports de Pagaie

51 Lindsay Frenot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventuri 2004 U18 91,25 380,00 378,04 849,29
52 Graciella Gay Kayak Club Angerien 2009 U15 273,75 156,43 395,00 825,18
53 Frederique Piton Lannion Canoe Kayak 1979 M35 380,00 440,00 820,00
54 Noemie Besnard Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Ki 2004 U18 395,00 410,00 1,50 806,50
55 Juliette Piot Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 1990 U34 73,00 410,00 312,86 39,11 795,86
56 Marion Brouillet Chateauneuf Vibrac CanoE Ki 2007 U15 485,00 304,17 789,17
57 Lea Sibioude C.k. Chateau Thebaud 2007 U15 410,00 365,00 775,00
58 Clemence Heintz Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 2006 U18 146,00 365,00 260,71 130,36 771,71
59 Charlene Levrat Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 2009 U15 365,00 292,00 104,29 761,29
60 Veronique Vourch Lannion Canoe Kayak 1980 M35 334,58 425,00 759,58
61 Blanche Leborgne C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 2006 U18 236,18 365,00 143,39 744,57
62 Lucie Derouineau Canoe Kayak Club Poitevin 2007 U15 182,50 312,86 219,00 714,36
63 Jann Le Corre Plumeliau Canoe Kayak 2001 U23 395,00 292,00 1,00 688,00
64 Juliette Formet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 2007 U15 250,94 380,00 56,15 687,09
65 Sophia Mouhoub Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 2008 U15 22,81 410,00 252,69 685,50
66 Louise Portmann Cadpa Huningue 2008 U15 342,19 336,92 679,11
67 Marguerite Mathey Bac Ck Sevres Issy 1994 U34 279,12 395,00 674,12
68 Anat Brissaud Grenoble Alpes Canoe Kayak 2008 U15 255,50 380,00 1,00 636,50
69 Yasmin Carneiro Jourdant Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 2007 U15 292,00 73,00 156,43 169,46 617,89
70 Lucie Delvalle C.k.c. Beaurainvillois 2008 U15 171,76 228,13 205,31 605,20
71 Marie - Lou Cote Annonay Canoe Kayak Club 2009 U15 219,00 1,00 380,00 600,00
72 Agathe Jacob Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 2007 U15 114,06 328,50 140,38 582,95
73 Margot Renaudineau Canoe Kayak Clisson 2008 U15 60,83 146,00 365,00 571,83
74 Valentine Jussy Alliance Ck Val De Loire 2003 U23 152,08 410,00 562,08
75 Emmy Tamburini C.k. Bousse Hagondange 2003 U23 136,88 255,50 168,46 560,84
76 Calie Lang Kayak Club De Metz 2009 U15 182,50 146,00 224,62 553,12
77 Romane Breuzard Union Sportive Charitoise 2005 U18 300,59 104,29 146,00 78,21 550,87
78 Lisa Boue Club Nautique De Rivery 2000 U23 343,53 159,69 503,22
79 Svenja Matti Cadpa Huningue 2002 U23 500,00 500,00
80 Claire Jacquet Ancerville-bar Le Duc 1988 U34 500,00 500,00
81 Noemie Herpin Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Bro 2004 U18 212,92 273,75 486,67
82 Ophelie Delaplace Torcy Canoe Kayak 1982 M35 485,00 485,00
83 Britta Jung Canoe Kayak Val De Sarre 2009 U15 485,00 485,00
84 Solene Cantet Torcy Canoe Kayak 2005 U18 365,00 91,25 22,81 479,06
85 Marie Helye No Pasa Nada 1990 U34 470,00 470,00
86 Marion Delorme Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kay. 1991 U34 470,00 470,00
87 Aurore Gobin Club Canoe Kayak De La Boul 2005 U18 243,33 219,00 462,33
88 Laure Prieur Club Nautique De Rivery 2005 U18 193,24 250,94 13,04 457,21
89 Laetitia Thueux Canoe Kayak Toulousain 1985 M35 455,00 455,00
90 Zoe Frey Canoe Kayak Annemasse Mo 2003 U23 455,00 455,00
91 Roxana Razeghian Canoe Kayak Toulousain 1992 U34 440,00 440,00
92 Laurence Pessoni Canoe Kayak Aturin 1987 M35 440,00 440,00
93 Lola MalaisE C.k. Bousse Hagondange 2005 U18 159,69 182,50 1,00 91,25 433,44
94 Stephanie Campas Csa Ruelle Canoe Kayak 1993 U34 365,00 60,83 425,83
95 Fanny Mino-vercellio Eaux Vives Oyonnax C.k. 1979 M35 425,00 425,00
96 Katia Talbot Canoe Kayak Florentais 1979 M35 121,67 208,57 73,00 403,24
97 Morgane Gharbi-louyer Red Star Club Champigny 2009 U15 214,71 182,50 397,21
98 Charline Dole Val De Reuil Pagaie Passion 2001 U23 380,00 380,00
99 Melyne Jost C.k. Audincourtois 2003 U23 380,00 380,00
100 Leanne Lemal Kayak Club De Metz 2005 U18 319,38 28,08 26,07 373,52
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Classement coupe de France N3 2022

101 Clothilde Le Louarn La Roche Derrien Canoe Kayz 1995 U34 365,00 365,00
102 Laurine Grandadam C.k.c. De L'ill Selestat 1996 U34 365,00 365,00
103 Carole Huiban-descoffre Bac Ck Sevres Issy 2007 U15 21,47 182,50 136,88 340,85
104 Hortense Alexis Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 2003 U23 30,42 292,00 322,42
105 Ariane Thuillier Amicale Laique Toul Canoe K 2007 U15 205,31 112,31 317,62
106 Sandrine Arnal Red Star Club Champigny 1976 M45 150,29 45,63 114,06 309,98
107 Aelys Detheve Chambery Le Bourget Canoe 2009 U15 109,50 146,00 52,14 307,64
108 Lou Ann Dabin Canoe Kayak Club Senonais 2006 U18 68,44 219,00 1,00 288,44
109 Julia Coronel Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 2007 U15 208,57 65,18 273,75
110 Karelle Payen Torcy Canoe Kayak 1976 M45 42,94 228,13 271,07
111 Romane Dewez Ckc Vallee De L'ain 2009 U15 219,00 219,00
112 Klervi Simier Kayak Club Angerien 2009 U15 91,25 1,00 121,67 213,92
113 Jade Perrin-rodrigues Torcy Canoe Kayak 2006 U18 128,82 68,44 197,26
114 Elise Dordonnat Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 2009 U15 182,50 182,50
115 Delphine Brunet Club Sportif Beaumontais Cal 1970 M45 85,88 91,25 177,13
116 Marion Loheac Bac Ck Sevres Issy 1993 U34 1,00 136,88 137,88
117 Abygael Lhomme C.k. Dormans Eaux Libres 2007 U15 73,00 45,63 118,63
118 Celestine Breney C.k. Pont De Roide 2007 U15 109,50 109,50
119 Clemence Debayle Red Star Club Champigny 2009 U15 107,35 107,35
120 Martine Scarponi Lutz Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 2009 U15 91,25 91,25
121 Maude Dominique C.k.c. Nancy Tomblaine 2000 U23 84,23 84,23
122 Ines Lekeux Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Bro 2009 U15 73,00 73,00
123 Maelle Froment Club Sportif De Meaux 2005 U18 64,41 1,00 65,41
124 Mathilde Cavier Muret Olympique C.k. 2006 U18 1,00 52,14 1,00 54,14
125 Lyna Lozano Ascpa C.k. Strasbourg 2009 U15 45,63 1,00 46,63
126 Tess Greiveldinger C.k. Bousse Hagondange 2009 U15 1,00 36,50 37,50
127 Melie Dubiez Bugey Rhone Canoe Kayak 2009 U15 36,50 36,50
128 Manon RuzE Canoe Kayak Du Pays De Bro' 2005 U18 1,00 1,00 2,00
129 NoEmie Gaillard C.k. St Maurice Gourdans 2009 U15 1,00 1,00
130 Aurelie Hall Les Alligators - Landerneau 2005 U18 1,00 1,00
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